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The purpose of this document is to document the software identifiers for the National Cancer Institute Center for Biomedical Informatics and Information
Technology (NCI CBIIT) LexEVS.

Note: Older released versions are available in our archived releases: Archived LexEVS Software Release Identifiers.

LexEVS 6.5.5 - LexEVS 6.5.5 Release Notes (Log4j Update)

® Released (February 2022)
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.4.x changes.
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® All components below were modified for the log4j fix

Release Identifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.5 v6.5.5
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.5 v6.5.5
LexEVS Graph Resolve | LexEVS Graph-Resolve 6.5.4 ' v6.5.4
LexEVS CTS2 Service | CTS2 Service 1.6.5 v1.6.5
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.9 cts2-1.3.9
CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.2 v1.1.2

LexEVS 6.5.4.3 - LexEVS 6.5.4.3 Release

® Released (November 2020)
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.4.2 changes.
® LexEVS is the only component below that was modified

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.4.3 v6.5.4
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.4 v6.5.4
LexEVS Graph Resolve | LexEVS Graph-Resolve 6.5.4 ' v6.5.4
LexEVS CTS2 Service | CTS2 Service 1.6.4 v1.6.4
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.7 cts2-1.3.7
CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.1 vii1l

LexEVS 6.5.4.2 - LexEVS 6.5.4.1 Release

® Released (October 2020)
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.4.1 changes.
® LexEVS is the only component below that was modified

Release Identifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.4.2 v6.5.4
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.4 v6.5.4
LexEVS Graph Resolve | LexEVS Graph-Resolve 6.5.4 ' v6.5.4
LexEVS CTS2 Service | CTS2 Service 1.6.4 v1.6.4
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.7 cts2-1.3.7
CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.1 vl.1.1

LexEVS 6.5.4.1 - LexEVS 6.5.4.1 Release

® Released (September 2020)
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.4 changes.
® LexEVS is the only component below that was modified

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.4.1 v6.5.4

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.5.FINAL 6.5.5.FINAL
6.5.5.FINAL
6.5.4.FINAL
1.6.5.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.9.FINAL | 1.3.9.FINAL

1.1.2.FINAL

Notes (Loader Update)

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.4.3.FINAL 6.5.4.3.FINAL
6.5.4.FINAL
6.5.4.FINAL
1.6.4.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.7.FINAL | 1.3.7.FINAL

1.1.1.FINAL

Notes (Loader Update)

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.4.2.FINAL 6.5.4.2.FINAL
6.5.4.FINAL
6.5.4.FINAL
1.6.4.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.7.FINAL | 1.3.7.FINAL

1.1.1.FINAL

Notes (Loader Update)

GIT Tag Maven Releases

6.5.4.1.FINAL 6.5.4.1.FINAL

Comments

Log4J Update
Log4J Update
N/A

Log4J Update
Log4J Update

Log4J Update

Comments

Loader Update

Comments

Loader Update

Comments

Loader Update
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LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS Graph Resolve
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

LexEVS Remote 6.5.4

LexEVS Graph-Resolve 6.5.4

CTS2 Service 1.6.4
CTS2FW 1.3.7

URI Resolver 1.1.1

v6.5.4

v6.5.4

v1.6.4

cts2-1.3.

vl.1.1

6.5.4.FINAL
6.5.4.FINAL
1.6.4.FINAL
7 cts2-framework-1.3.7.FINAL | 1.3.7.FINAL

1.1.1.FINAL

LexEVS 6.5.4 - LexEVS 6.5.4 Release Notes (Loader/API Updates/Graph DB)

® Released (August 2020)
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.3 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component

LexEVS
LexEVS Remote
API

LexEVS Graph
Resolve

LexEVS CTS2
Service

CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.5.4

LexEVS Remote 6.5.4
LexEVS Graph-Resolve
6.5.4

CTS2 Service 1.6.4

CTS2FW 1.3.7

URI Resolver 1.1.1

GIT
Branch

v6.5.4

v6.5.4

v6.5.4

v1.6.4

cts2-1.3.7

vll.1

GIT Tag Maven Comments
Releases
6.5.4.FINAL 6.5.4.FINAL Loader/API Features/Fixes, Graph Resolve REST API|
Integrated
6.5.4.FINAL API Features/Fixes
6.5.4.FINAL New Graph Resolve REST service
1.6.4.FINAL API Features/Fixes
cts2-framework-1.3.7. 1.3.7.FINAL API Features/Fixes
FINAL
1.1.1.FINAL NCIt Version Update

LexEVS 6.5.3 - LexEVS 6.5.3 Release Notes (Loader/API Updates)

® Released (September 2019)
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.2 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component

LexEVS

LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.5.3
LexEVS Remote 6.5.3
CTS2 Service 1.6.3
CTS2FW 1.3.7

URI Resolver 1.1.1

GIT Branch

v6.5.3
v6.5.3
v1.6.3
cts2-1.3.7

vl.1l.1

GIT Tag Maven Releases Comments
6.5.3.FINAL 6.5.3.FINAL Loader/API Features/Fixes
6.5.3.FINAL API Features/Fixes
1.6.3.FINAL API Features/Fixes

cts2-framework-1.3.7.FINAL = 1.3.7.FINAL API| Features/Fixes

1.1.1.FINAL NCIt Version Update

LexEVS 6.5.2 - LexEVS 6.5.2 Release Notes (Loader Fix)

® Released (April 2019, Released internally)

® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.1.3 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component

LexEVS

LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.5.2
LexEVS Remote 6.5.2
CTS2 Service 1.6.2
CTS2FW 1.3.6

URI Resolver 1.1.1

GIT Branch

v6.5.2

v6.5.2

v1.6.2

cts2-1.3.6

vl1.1

GIT Tag Maven Releases Comments
6.5.2.FINAL 6.5.2.FINAL Loader/API Features/Fixes
6.5.2.FINAL API Features/Fixes
1.6.2.FINAL API Features/Fixes

cts2-framework-1.3.6.FINAL = 1.3.6.FINAL Update XSD references to be local

1.1.1.FINAL NCIt Version Update
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LexEVS 6.5.1.3 - LexEVS 6.5.1.3 Release Notes (Loader Fix)

® Released 2018.12.26

® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.1.2 changes.

Release Identifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.1.3

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.1
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.1
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.6

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.1
v6.5.1
v1.6.1
cts2-1.3.6

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.1.3.FINAL 6.5.1.3.FINAL
6.5.1.FINAL
1.6.1.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.6.FINAL | 1.3.6.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

LexEVS 6.5.1.2 - LexEVS 6.5.1.2 Release Notes (Loader Fix)

®* Released 2018.11.26

® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.1.1 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.1.2

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.1
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.1
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.6

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.1
v6.5.1
v1.6.1
cts2-1.3.6

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.1.2.FINAL 6.5.1.2.FINAL
6.5.1.FINAL
1.6.1.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.6.FINAL | 1.3.6.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

LexEVS 6.5.1.1 - LexEVS 6.5.1.1 Release Notes (Loader/Ul Patch)

® Released 2018.09.27
® Includes all LexEVS 6.5.1 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.1.1

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.1
LexEVS CTS2 Service  CTS2 Service 1.6.1
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.6

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.1
v6.5.1
v1.6.1
cts2-1.3.6

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.1.1.FINAL 6.5.1.1.FINAL
6.5.1.FINAL
1.6.1.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.6.FINAL | 1.3.6.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

LexEVS 6.5.1 - LexEVS 6.5.1 Release Notes

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.7 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.1

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.1
LexEVS CTS2 Service  CTS2 Service 1.6.1
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.6

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.1
v6.5.1
v1.6.1
cts2-1.3.6

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.1.FINAL 6.5.1.FINAL
6.5.1.FINAL
1.6.1.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.6.FINAL | 1.3.6.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

Comments

Loader Patch

NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
Update XSD references to be local

No Changes

Comments

Loader Patch

NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
Update XSD references to be local

No Changes

Comments
Loader and Admin GUI Patch
NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
Update XSD references to be local

No Changes

Comments

NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
NCIt Source Asserted Value Sets
Update XSD references to be local

No Changes
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LexEVS 6.5.0.7 - LexEVS 6.5.0.7 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.6 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch GIT Tag Maven Releases Comments
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.7 v6.5.0 6.5.0.7.FINAL 6.5.0.7.FINAL Loader Patch
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0 v6.5.0 6.5.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.0 v1.6.0 1.6.0.1.FINAL WSDL https update
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0 cts2-1.3 cts2-framework-1.3.3.1.FINAL = 1.3.3.1.FINAL WSDL https update
CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0 v1.1.0 1.1.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates

LexEVS 6.5.0.6 - LexEVS 6.5.0.6 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.5 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch GIT Tag Maven Releases Comments
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.6 v6.5.0 6.5.0.6.FINAL 6.5.0.6.FINAL Loader Patch
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0 v6.5.0 6.5.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.0 v1.6.0 1.6.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0 cts2-1.3 cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL | 1.3.3.FINAL Java 8 Updates
CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0 v1.1.0 1.1.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates

LexEVS 6.5.0.5 - LexEVS 6.5.0.5 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.4 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch GIT Tag Maven Releases Comments
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.5 v6.5.0 6.5.0.5.FINAL 6.5.0.5.FINAL Loader Patch
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0 v6.5.0 6.5.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.0 v1.6.0 1.6.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0 cts2-1.3 cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL ' 1.3.3.FINAL Java 8 Updates
CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0 v1.1.0 1.1.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates

LexEVS 6.5.0.4 - LexEVS 6.5.0.4 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.3 changes.

Release Identifiers

Component JIRA Project Version GIT Branch GIT Tag Maven Releases Comments
LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.4 v6.5.0 6.5.0.4.FINAL 6.5.0.4.FINAL Loader Patch
LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0 v6.5.0 6.5.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.0 v1.6.0 1.6.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0 cts2-1.3 cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL | 1.3.3.FINAL Java 8 Updates

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0 v1.1.0 1.1.0.FINAL Java 8 Updates
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LexEVS 6.5.0.3 - LexEVS 6.5.0.3 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.2 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.3

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0
LexEVS CTS2 Service CTS2 Service 1.6.0
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.0

v6.5.0

v1.6.0

cts2-1.3

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.0.3.FINAL 6.5.0.3.FINAL
6.5.0.FINAL
1.6.0.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL = 1.3.3.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

LexEVS 6.5.0.2 - LexEVS 6.5.0.2 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0.1 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.2

LexEVS Remote APl = LexEVS Remote 6.5.0
LexEVS CTS2 Service CTS2 Service 1.6.0
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.0
v6.5.0
v1.6.0
cts2-1.3

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.0.2.FINAL 6.5.0.2.FINAL
6.5.0.FINAL
1.6.0.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL = 1.3.3.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

LexEVS 6.5.0.1 - LexEVS 6.5.0.1 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.5.0 changes.
Release Identifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0.1

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0
LexEVS CTS2 Service CTS2 Service 1.6.0
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

LexEVS 6.5.0 Java 8

Includes all LexEVS 6.4.1.4 changes.
Release Identifiers

Component JIRA Project Version

LexEVS LexEVS 6.5.0

LexEVS Remote API LexEVS Remote 6.5.0
LexEVS CTS2 Service = CTS2 Service 1.6.0
CTS2 Framework CTS2FW 1.3.0

CTS2 URI Resolver URI Resolver 1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.0
v6.5.0
v1.6.0
cts2-1.3

v1.1.0

GIT Branch

v6.5.0
v6.5.0
v1.6.0
cts2-1.3

v1.1.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.0.1.FINAL 6.5.0.1.FINAL
6.5.0.FINAL
1.6.0.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL = 1.3.3.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.5.0.FINAL 6.5.0.FINAL
6.5.0.FINAL
1.6.0.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.3.3.FINAL ' 1.3.3.FINAL

1.1.0.FINAL

Comments

Loader Patch

Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates

Java 8 Updates

Comments

Loader Patch

Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates

Java 8 Updates

Comments

Loader Patch

Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates

Java 8 Update

Comments

Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates
Java 8 Updates

Java 8 Updates
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LexEVS 6.4.1.4 - LexEVS 6.4.1.4 Release Notes (Loader Patch)

This is a cumulative fix.

Release ldentifiers

Component

LexEVS

LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

LexEVS 6.4.1.3 - LexEVS 6.4.1.3 Release Notes (Loader/GUI Patch)

This is a cumulative fix.

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.4.1.4
LexEVS Remote 6.4.1.4
CTS2 Service 1.5.1.2
CTS2 Framework 1.2.1

URI Resolver 1.0.0

Release ldentifiers

Component

LexEVS

LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.4.1.3
LexEVS Remote 6.4.1.3
CTS2 Service 1.5.1.2
CTS2 Framework 1.2.1

URI Resolver 1.0.0

GIT Branch

v6.4.0
v6.4.0
v1.5.0
cts2-1.2

v1.0.0

GIT Branch

v6.4.0
v6.4.0
v1.5.0
cts2-1.2

v1.0.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.4.1.4.FINAL 6.4.1.4.FINAL
6.4.1.4.FINAL
1.5.1.2.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.2.1.FINAL = 1.2.1.FINAL

v1.0.0.FINAL

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.4.1.3.FINAL 6.4.1.3.FINAL
6.4.1.3.FINAL
1.5.1.2.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.2.1.FINAL = 1.2.1.FINAL

v1.0.0.FINAL

LexEVS 6.4.1.2 - LexEVS 6.4.1.2 Release Notes (Hashcode Patch)

This is a cumulative fix.

Release Identifiers

Component

LexEVS

LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.4.1.2
LexEVS Remote 6.4.1.2
CTS2 Service 1.5.1.2
CTS2 Framework 1.2.1

URI Resolver 1.0.0

GIT Branch

v6.4.0
v6.4.0
v1.5.0
cts2-1.2

v1.0.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.4.1.2.FINAL 6.4.1.2.FINAL
6.4.1.2.FINAL
1.5.1.2.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.2.1.FINAL = 1.2.1.FINAL

v1.0.0.FINAL

Comments

Loader Fixes

Lexbig jar updates from LexEVS
No Changes

No Changes

No Changes

Comments

Loader/Manifest/GUI Fixes
Lexbig jar updates from LexEVS
No Changes

No Changes

No Changes

Comments

Hashcode Fix

Lexbig jar updates from LexEVS
Includes LexEVS 6.4.1.2 changes
No Changes

No Changes

LexEVS 6.4.1.1 - LexEVS 6.4.1.1 Release Notes (Metathesaurus Patch)

Includes all LexEVS 6.4.1 changes.

Release ldentifi

Component

LexEVS

LexEVS Remote API
LexEVS CTS2 Service
CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

ers

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.4.1.1
LexEVS Remote 6.4.1.1
CTS2 Service 1.5.1.1
CTS2 Framework 1.2.1

URI Resolver 1.0.0

GIT Branch

v6.4.0

v6.4.0

v1.5.0

cts2-1.2

v1.0.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.4.1.1.FINAL 6.4.1.1.FINAL
6.4.1.1.FINAL
1.5.1.1.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.2.1.FINAL = 1.2.1.FINAL

v1.0.0.FINAL

Comments

Metathesaurus Fix

Lexbig jar updates from LexEVS
Includes LexEVS 6.4.1.1 changes
No Changes

No Changes


https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/LexEVS/LexEVS+6.4.1.3+Release+Notes
https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/LexEVS/LexEVS+6.4.1.4+Release+Notes
https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/LexEVS/LexEVS+6.4.1.3+Release+Notes
https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/LexEVS/LexEVS+6.4.1.2+Release+Notes
https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/LexEVS/LexEVS+6.4.1.1+Release+Notes

LexEVS 6.4.1 - LexEVS 6.4.1 Release Notes

Includes all LexEVS 6.4 changes.

Release ldentifiers

Component
LexEVS
LexEVS Remote API

LexEVS CTS2 Service

CTS2 Framework

CTS2 URI Resolver

JIRA Project Version

LexEVS 6.4.1

LexEVS Remote 6.4.1

CTS2 Service 1.5.1

URI Resolver 1.0.0

GIT Branch

v6.4.0

v6.4.0

v1.5.0

cts2-1.2

v1.0.0

GIT Tag Maven Releases
6.4.1.FINAL 6.4.1.FINAL
6.4.1.FINAL
1.5.1.FINAL

cts2-framework-1.2.1.FINAL = 1.2.1.FINAL

v1.0.0.FINAL

Comments
OWL2 loader changes
HTTPS fix (supports HTTP and HTTPS)
Java 8 fix (fix works in Java 1.7 and 1.8)
HL7 fix (Namespace colon fix)
HL7 fix (Namespace colon fix)

No Changes


https://wiki.nci.nih.gov/display/LexEVS/LexEVS+6.4.1+Release+Notes
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